FIESTA DEL ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO 2022

Finalizados (73)

Pto DOR

588
546
560
584
552
533
583
564
582
561
527
526
529
593
553
548
574
565
551
598
585
559
554
558
592
538
594
596
597
578
534
581
591
535
525
577
550
555
599
576
586
528
573
567
539
545
569
536
557
590
580
575
570
568
562
532
542
589
587

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Mario PEINADO GARRIDO

Daniel ANDRES BLANCO
Francisco Javier SANZ ACEBRON
Juan Francisco CASADO MORENO
David CORTES CABEZAS

Juan Francisco LORENZO ROBLES
Javier FERNANDEZ BOLANOS
Jesus ARROYO QUITIAN

Maria LORENZO VIOQUE

David SANZ LOZANO

Jesus SANCHEZ CASTILLA
Sergio MARCIEL

Daniel CANTERO LOZANO

Iris CATALAN PEREZ

Francisco Jose PRIETO SALCEDO
Sebastian GALLEGO RAMOS
Cristina HIEERRO ABAD

Jose Angel ORTIZ LAMAS
Francisco PENUELAS SANCHEZ
Andrea JIMENEZ DE LOS GALAN
Fernando SANTIGOSA RUIZ

Luis MEDINA MONGE

Graciela GARRIDO MANSO

Nuria DE PEDRO SANCHEZ
Raquel LEON JUAREZ

Benito ALBACETE ALONSO
Mario HIGES GOMEZ

Oscar GUTIERREZ DEL CASTIL
Olga MASEDA DE ANDRES
Rodrigo SANZ AMBROS

Catalina PICON TRIBALDOS
Guillermo LORENZO MORATILLA
Javier GARROTE RUIZ

Rosa M OLMEDA MASA

Javier GONZALEZ ALCALDE
Victor LLORENTE CORTES
Roberto ROCHA

Alfonso ROCHA CHACON

Luna ORTEGA CEBOLLA

David DE LA FUENTE SECO DE
Irene BUENO SACEDON

Marta MARIN GRACIA

Laura BUIL SANCHEZ DE LA M
M2 Estela DELGADO BLANCO
Rosa Ana SANZ CUBILLO

Paula MARINOSA SANCHEZ
Juan Luis SANCHEZ ESCOBAR
Alfredo Hilario ORTEGA MOREJON
Flor CIOCHINA

Cristina DEL MORAL ALBA

Maria ALCAZAR GONZALEZ
Sergio SANCHEZ ISIDRO

Alba PARIENTE CARRASCO
Jesus GIROME ARENAS

Maria CENTENERA MANZANO
Lola GUIARD ABASCAL

Rosa M2 CORREA SANCHEZ
Elima JODRA APARICIO

Lucia RASO SOMOLINOS

1 Mayo 2022

Skm - Orden De Llegada

Pto

ABs CAT.
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SNM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VCM
SNM
VAM
SNF

VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
SNF

VAM
VBM
SNF

VAM
VAM
SNF

SNM
VAM
VAF

VAF

SNF

VBM
SNM
SNM
SNF

SNM
VCF
SNM
SNM
VCF
VCM
SNM
VBM
VAM
SNF
SNM
SNF
SNF
SNF
VAF

VBF

VBF

VAM
VCM
VAF

SNF
SNF
SNM
VAF

VAM
VAF

VCF
VBF

SNF
SNF

Pto
cAT TIEMPO ' /km
0:16:33 3'19"
0:17:23 3'29"
0:17:31 3'30"
0:17:54 3'35"
0:18:12 3'38"
0:18:36 3'43"
0:18:45 3'45"
0:18:46 3'45"
0:18:46 3'45"
0:18:46 3'45"
0:19:19 3'52"
0:19:20 3'52"
0:19:28 3'54"
0:19:51 3'58"
0:20:53 4'11"
0:21:46 4'21"
0:21:50 4'22"
0:21:50 4'22"
0:21:50 4'22"
0:22:25 4'29"
0:23:03 4'37"
0 0:23:07 4'37"
0:23:09 4'38"
0:23:09 4'38"
0:23:31 4'42"
0:23:48 4'46"
0:23:50 4'46"
0:24:03 4'49"
0:24:04 4'49"
0:24:18 4'52"
0:25:13 5'03"
0:25:32 5'06"
0 0:26:30 5'18"
0:26:39 520"
0:26:39 520"
0:26:40 520"
0:26:46 5'21"
0:26:46 5'21"
0:26:51 522"
2 0:26:53 5'23"
0:27:08 5'26"
0:27:15 527"
0 0:27:23 529"
0:27:23 529"
0:27:27 5'29"
0:27:30 5'30"
2 0:27:47 5'33"
0:27:50 5'34"
0:28:29 5'42"
0:29:01 5'48"
0:29:02 5'48"
0:29:04 5'49"
0:29:10 5'50"
0:29:14 551"
0:29:28 5'54"
0:29:36 5'55"
3 0:29:50 5'58"
13 0:29:53 5'59"
14 0:29:53 5'59"
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

CA UNION GUADALAJARA

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA
CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA
INDIVIDUAL

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
INDIVIDUAL

MOTION

INDIVIDUAL

VERRACOS BTT

CLUB ATLETISMO NAVARROSA
MANDAYONA

TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
CLINICA MENORCA CAUG
YUSS TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

C.T. GUADALAJARA

CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
YUSS TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

CENDJAS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS CABANILLAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

MANDAYONA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

YUSS TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

CENDJAS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara

Quer

Torrejon De Ardoz
Colmenar Viejo
Saelices De La Sal
Alovera
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Ajalvir

Azuqueca De Henares
Mandayona
Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Siguenza
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Alovera
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Cendejas De La Torre
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Colmenar Viejo
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Marchamalo
Gudalajara
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Manzanares El Real
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Mandayona
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Azuqueca De Henares
Manzanares El Real
Marchamalo
Brihuega
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Marchamalo

Alcala De Henares
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Brihuega
Guadalajara



FIESTA DEL ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO 2022

Finalizados (73)

Pto DOR

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

531
595
571
556
544
543
566
537
541
572
549
530
540
600

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Conchi MONGE GOMEZ

Elena SOFIO LOPEZ

Lorena PASQUEL CARVAJAL
Rocio TORRES BENAVENTE
Maria Del Prado LOARTE YANEL
David DIONISIO GOMEZ
Alejandro MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
Marcelino GOMEZ VILLAR
Francisco Javier MUNOZ CABRERA
Laura CORRALO FERNANDEZ
Francisco Ricardo LAOS MATEO
Angel GUERRA CASTELLANO
Jorge GUERRA

Aitor GUERRA SOLANO

No Presentados (3)

Pto DOR

547
563
579

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Daniel ANDRES BLANCO
Hugo TEJEDA LOPEZ
Rodrigo SANZ AMBROS

1 Mayo 2022

Skm - Orden De Llegada

Pto

ABs CAT.

27
28
29
30
31
34
35
36
37
32
38
39
40
41

Pto

ABs CAT.

VCF
SNF
VAF
VAF
VBF
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
SNF
VBM
VCM
VBM
SNM

VBM
VAM
SNM

Pto
cAT TIEMPO ' /km

4
15
7
8

N

N bd RN

~

0:29:54
0:29:57
0:30:26
0:31:01
0:31:08
0:31:08
0:32:32
0:32:42
0:32:42
0:34:48
0:34:51
0:47:03
0:47:03
0:47:03

5'69"
5'69"
6'05"
6'12"
6'14"
6'14"
6'30"
6'32"
6'32"
6'58"
6'58"
9'25"
9'25"
9'25"

Pto
cAT TIEMPO'/km
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB
YUSS TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Marchamalo
Alovera
Guadalajara

Meco

Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Alcala De Henares
Cabanillas Del Campo
Marchamalo
Marchamalo
Marchamalo

LOCALIDAD
Cabanillas Del Campo
Valedluz

Guadalajara



